SPARTAN
®
104 TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
The heavy-duty JC Series fixture is designed for
commercial and industrial applications. Its high efficiency
glass lined reflector delivers consistent high light levels
with low glare and little reflector maintenance.
Reflector

Swivel Pendant
ESSESS
17" – JCS Series Order Information
Catalog Numbers
Reflector Wattage Enclosed or Restricted Lamp Enclosed or Restricted Lamp Open Rated Lamp Open Rated Lamp
Size Lamp Split-Box Hook, Cord & Plug Split-Box Hook, Cord & Plug
17" 175W MH JCS0417-(a)(b)* JCS2417-(a)(b)*
175W MH/PS JCS0817-(a)(b)* JCS2817-(a)(b)*
200W MH/PS JCS0820-(a)(b)* JCS2820-(a)(b)*
250W MH JCS0425-(a)(b)* JCS2425-(a)(b)* JCS0225-(a)(b) JCS2225-(a)(b)
250W MH/PS JCS0825-(a)(b)* JCS2825-(a)(b)* JCS0925-(a)(b) JCS2925-(a)(b)
320W MH/PS JCS0832-(a)(b)* JCS2832-(a)(b)* JCS0932-(a)(b) JCS2932-(a)(b)
320W MH/PS Reactor JCS0832-R2(b)* JCS2832-R2(b)* JCS0932-R2(b) JCS2932-R2(b)
350W MH/PS JCS0835-(a)(b)* JCS2835-(a)(b)* JCS0935-(a)(b) JCS2935-(a)(b)
350W MH/PS Reactor JCS0835-R2(b)* JCS2835-R2(b)* JCS0935-R2(b) JCS2935-R2(b)
400W MH JCS0440-(a)(b) JCS2440-(a)(b) JCS0240-(a)(b) JCS2240-(a)(b)
400W MH/PS JCS0840-(a)(b)* JCS2840-(a)(b)* JCS0940-(a)(b) JCS2940-(a)(b)
400W MH/PS Reactor JCS0840-R2(b)* JCS2840-R2(b)* JCS0940-R2(b) JCS2940-R2(b)
400W MH-MSX JCS0740-(a)(b)* JCS2740-(a)(b)*
450W MH/PS JCS0845-(a)(b)* JCS2845-(a)(b)* JCS0945-(a)(b) JCS2945-(a)(b)
150W HPS JCS0515-(a)(b) JCS2515-(a)(b)
250W HPS JCS0525-(a)(b) JCS2525-(a)(b)
400W HPS JCS0540-(a)(b) JCS2540-(a)(b)
22" – JCL Series Order Information
22" 175W MH/PS JCL0817-(a)(b)+ JCL2817-(a)(b)+ JCL0917-(a)(b) JCL2917-(a)(b)
320W MH/PS JCL0832-(a)(b)+ JCL2832-(a)(b)+ JCL0932-(a)(b) JCL2932-(a)(b)
320W MH/PS  Reactor JCL0832-R2(b)+ JCL2832-R2(b)+ JCL0932-R2(b) JCL2932-R2(b)
350W MH/PS JCL0835-(a)(b)+ JCL2835-(a)(b)+ JCL0935-(a)(b) JCL2935-(a)(b)
350W MH/PS Reactor JCL0835-R2(b)+ JCL2835-R2(b)+ JCL0935-R2(b) JCL2935-R2(b)
400W MH JCL0440-(a)(b) JCL2440-(a)(b) JCL0240-(a)(b) JCL2240-(a)(b)
400W MH/PS JCL0840-(a)(b)+ JCL2840-(a)(b)+ JCL0940-(a)(b) JCL2940-(a)(b)
400W MH/PS Reactor JCL0840-R2(b)+ JCL2840-R2(b)+ JCL0940-R2(b) JCL2940-R2(b)
400W MH-MSX JCL0740-(a)(b)+ JCL2740-(a)(b)+
450W MH/PS JCL0845-(a)(b)+ JCL2845-(a)(b)+ JCL0945-(a)(b) JCL2945-(a)(b)
750W MH/PS JCL0875-(a)(b)+ JCL2875-(a)(b)+ JCL0975-(a)(b) JCL2975-(a)(b)
1000W MH JCL0499-(a)(b)+** JCL2499-(a)(b)+**
1000W MH/PS JCL0899-(a)(b)+** JCL2899-(a)(b)+**
1000W MH-MSX JCL0799-(a)(b)+** JCL2799-(a)(b)+**
400W HPS JCL0540-(a)(b) JCL2540-(a)(b)
1000W HPS JCL0599-(a)(b) JCL2599-(a)(b)
(a)Voltage Suffix Key: Indicate voltage in space (a)
Description
120 Volt (1) 277 Volt (2) 208 Volt (3) 240 Volt (4) 480 Volt (5) Multi-tap (M) 120 - 480V (M5)
400W MH Only